

GEA WESTFALIA SEPARATOR INDA PVT. LTD. Vs. DECCAN AGRO FARM PVT. LTD.

21.02.2022

Matter is taken up through physical hearing.

Present: Sh. Bhoop Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff (through VC).
Sh. Anurag Jain, Ld. Counsel for the defendant (through VC).

An adjournment is sought as witness is not available today.

Re-notify for DE on 23.04.2022.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/21.02.2022